Touch Panel Computers
Features
Specifications
General
BIOS	 Award® 4 MB
Certifications	 BSMI, CCC, CE, FCC, UL
Cooling System	 Fanless design
Dimensions (W x H x D)	383 x 307 x 64.5 mm (15.08" x 12.09" x 2.54")

Rear View
TPC-1570H
Ordering Information
TPC-1570H-P2E	 15" XGA Touch Panel PC, Pentium M 1.4 GHz,1 GB
TPC-1570H-C1E	 15" XGA Touch Panel PC, Celeron M 1 GHz, 512 MB
TPC-1570H-B1E	 15" XGA Touch Panel PC, Celeron M 600 MHz, 512
MB
TPC-1570H-SMKE	 TPC-1570H Desktop Stand
TPC-1570H-WMKE	 TPC-1570H Wallmount Kit
1757001317	 19 V 72 W AC-DC Power Adapter


